5 Karkula Stepan
8 Sladkova Nikola
12 Honzak Filip

4 Mezera Jiri

13 Dibdak Daniel
1 Vanek Dominik
3 Sebesta Eduard
14 Rozboud Daniel
2 Dvorak Simon

deti
deti
deti
deti
deti
deti
deti
deti
deti

00:01:02:796
00:01:07:546
00:01:06:656
00:01:03:984
00:01:38:078
00:01:23:921
00:01:25:484
00:01:12:671

00:01:55:937
00:02:01:687
00:02:03:187
00:01:59:093
00:02:38:515
00:02:37:531
00:02:39:328
00:02:11:875

00:02:50:718
00:02:57:421
00:02:56:437
00:02:54:875
00:03:39:625
00:03:47:750
00:03:55:093

00:03:48:140
00:03:55:484
00:03:56:046
00:03:53:375
00:04:39:125
00:04:53:437
00:04:58:093

00:04:39:937
00:04:48:500
00:04:51:484
00:04:49:187
00:05:37:828
00:05:56:609
00:06:06:625

00:05:32:593
00:05:41:562
00:05:45:187
00:05:43:875
00:06:35:890
00:07:03:593
00:07:10:734



00:06:26:343
00:06:33:453
00:06:40:406
00:06:38:546
00:07:37:187
00:08:11:312
00:08:19:500

00:07:19:859
00:07:27:671
00:07:33:843
00:07:32:671
00:08:36:343
00:09:12:515
00:09:28:296

00:08:14:656
00:08:20:843
00:08:27:765
00:08:26:796
00:09:36:234
00:10:12:703
00:10:38:578

00:09:06:484
00:09:15:078
00:09:18:968
00:09:21:000
00:10:36:781

00:09:58:500
00:10:07:890
00:10:09:796
00:10:13:640



