5	Karkula Stepan	deti	00:01:02:796	00:01:55:937	00:02:50:718	00:03:48:140	00:04:39:937	00:05:32:593
8	Sladkova Nikola	deti	00:01:07:546	00:02:01:687	00:02:57:421	00:03:55:484	00:04:48:500	00:05:41:562
12	Honzak Filip	deti	00:01:06:656	00:02:03:187	00:02:56:437	00:03:56:046	00:04:51:484	00:05:45:187
4	Mezera Jiri	deti	00:01:03:984	00:01:59:093	00:02:54:875	00:03:53:375	00:04:49:187	00:05:43:875
13	Dibdak Daniel	deti	00:01:38:078	00:02:38:515	00:03:39:625	00:04:39:125	00:05:37:828	00:06:35:890
1	Vanek Dominik	deti	00:01:23:921	00:02:37:531	00:03:47:750	00:04:53:437	00:05:56:609	00:07:03:593
3	Sebesta Eduard	deti	00:01:25:484	00:02:39:328	00:03:55:093	00:04:58:093	00:06:06:625	00:07:10:734
14	Rozboud Daniel	deti	00:01:12:671	00:02:11:875	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
2	Dvorak Simon	deti	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1

Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
00:08:19:500	00:09:28:296	00:10:38:578	Z1	Z1
00:08:11:312	00:09:12:515	00:10:12:703	Z1	Z1
00:07:37:187	00:08:36:343	00:09:36:234	00:10:36:781	Z1
00:06:38:546	00:07:32:671	00:08:26:796	00:09:21:000	00:10:13:640
00:06:40:406	00:07:33:843	00:08:27:765	00:09:18:968	00:10:09:796
00:06:33:453	00:07:27:671	00:08:20:843	00:09:15:078	00:10:07:890
00:06:26:343	00:07:19:859	00:08:14:656	00:09:06:484	00:09:58:500